
MODELOS	
  DE	
  ORIENTACIÓN	
  E	
  INTERVENCIÓN	
  
PSICOPEDAGÓGICA	
  

CURSO	
  2011/2012	
  –	
  FEBRERO	
  2012-­‐	
  NOTAS	
  FINALES	
  
DNI	
   Prueba	
  objetiva	
   Itinerarios	
   NOTA	
  FINAL	
  
77347433	
   	
   1,5	
   7,5	
  
08894332	
   2,4	
   7	
   9,4	
  
26000867	
   3	
   7	
   10	
  
77326196	
   2,4	
   4	
   6,4	
  
71224856	
   2,1	
   5	
   7,1	
  
77336335	
   2,4	
   	
   Falta	
  T.	
  Equipo	
  
22595847	
   3	
   5	
   8	
  
77357458	
   2,4	
   4	
   6,4	
  
77358564	
   2,3	
   5	
   7,3	
  
77353161	
   2	
   3	
   5	
  
77346862	
   3	
   7	
   10	
  (MH)	
  
15511612	
   2,3	
   3	
   5,3	
  
06278303	
   2,9	
   5	
   7,9	
  
26235300	
   1,7	
   3	
   4,7	
  (5)	
  
15451285	
   2,2	
   	
   Falta	
  T.	
  Equipo	
  
26006842	
   3	
   7	
   10	
  
26046349	
   3	
   7	
   10	
  
77327047	
   2,5	
   5	
   7,5	
  
26253649	
   	
   1	
   7,5	
  
77356407	
   2,5	
   3	
   5,5	
  
26245791	
   2,2	
   6	
   8,2	
  
77350682	
   2	
   6	
   8	
  
26498973	
   3	
   6	
   9	
  
77345397	
   2,7	
   6	
   8,7	
  
77348234	
   2,3	
   	
   Falta	
  C.dossier	
  
77356569	
   2,5	
   5	
   7,5	
  
77327229	
   2,4	
   3	
   5,4	
  
77361182	
   2	
   	
   Falta	
  T.Equipo	
  
77344427	
   2,1	
   4	
   6,1	
  
71224724	
   3	
   5	
   8	
  
75564973	
   2	
   5	
   7	
  
26466299	
   1,5	
   6	
   7,5	
  
77356175	
   2,2	
   6	
   8,2	
  
26045934	
   2,7	
   6	
   8,7	
  
26977933	
   3	
   5	
   8	
  
77363448	
   3	
   7	
   10	
  (MH)	
  
80159305	
   1,9	
   3	
   4,9	
  (5)	
  
26046654	
   2,2	
   	
   Falta	
  T.	
  Equipo	
  
75109298	
   3	
   6	
   9	
  
15513047	
   3	
   7	
   10	
  
70645822	
   3	
   6	
   9	
  
77353697	
   	
   0,5	
   7	
  
26496709	
   2,6	
   	
   Falta	
  C.Dossier	
  
26244777	
   3	
   6	
   9	
  
77346348	
   3	
   5	
   8	
  
26253401	
   2	
   5	
   7	
  
77351518	
   3	
   4	
   7	
  
26039330	
   2,9	
   6	
   8,9	
  



	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

OBSERVACIONES:	
  
	
  
-­‐	
  Los	
  alumnos	
  que	
  no	
  tienen	
  nota	
  final	
  es	
  debido	
  a	
  que	
  le	
  falta	
  algún	
  material	
  por	
  entregar.	
  	
  
-­‐	
  La	
  revisión	
  de	
  notas	
  y	
  la	
  entrega	
  de	
  materiales	
  pendientes	
  se	
  realizarán	
  el	
  día	
  15	
  de	
  febrero	
  en	
  
horario	
  de	
  tutoría.	
  
-­‐	
  He	
  concedido	
  las	
  3	
  Matrículas	
  de	
  Honor	
  (MH)	
  que	
  como	
  máximo	
  me	
  permite	
  la	
  normativa	
  vigente.	
  
	
  

Jaén,	
  13	
  de	
  febrero	
  de	
  2012	
  
	
  
	
  

77351897	
   2,5	
   4	
   6,5	
  
25990850	
   2,5	
   5	
   7,5	
  
77349376	
   2,4	
   5	
   7,4	
  
26235233	
   2,3	
   	
   Falta	
  T.	
  Equipo	
  
75111393	
   3	
   5	
   8	
  
26252142	
   2,6	
   5	
   7,6	
  
71224740	
   2,5	
   6	
   8,5	
  
75118622	
   2	
   5	
   7	
  
X3865866	
   3	
   6	
   9	
  
77362013	
   2,7	
   	
   2,7	
  
75119069	
   2,5	
   5	
   7,5	
  
26236497	
   2,5	
   5	
   7,5	
  
75118523	
   2,4	
   4	
   6,4	
  
75016433	
   2,5	
   5	
   7,5	
  
70584244	
   2,2	
   6	
   8,2	
  
77355046	
   2,7	
   3	
   5,7	
  
06278147	
   2,4	
   6	
   8,4	
  
15511163	
   2,3	
   3	
   5,3	
  
77359249	
   3	
   7	
   10	
  (MH)	
  
26241565	
   2,5	
   7	
   9,5	
  
50870823	
   2,4	
   3	
   5,4	
  
26244263	
   2,4	
   3	
   5,4	
  
53312973	
   2,5	
   6	
   8,5	
  
26001260	
   3	
   7	
   10	
  
53592101	
   2,2	
   5	
   7,2	
  
15514518	
   2,4	
   5	
   7,2	
  


